2025 ALEXANDRIA REGION
ORIENTATION SCHEDULE
Recruiter/Presenter ~ Rochelle Madden

DATE LOCATION TIME
Tuesday, January 14t Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, February 4t Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, February 25% Virtual 6:00 pm

Tuesday, March 18 Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, April 8" Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, April 29t Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, May 20" Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, June 10%" Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, July 1° Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, July 22" Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, August 12t Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, September 2™ Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, September 23™ Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, October 14t Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, November 4t Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, November 25 Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, December 16 Virtual 6:00 pm

Please Note ~ A working email address is required in order to send the invite and link.
Contact Information: (318) 487-5921 (HDU Intake) or 589-8472 (Caregiver Recruiter)

**When needed, makeup classes will vary and be held between scheduled dates.



